
上海外国语大学
分数 人数 累计人数

609分及以上 51 51
608 8 59
607 6 65
606 6 71
605 9 80
604 17 97
603 15 112
602 18 130
601 18 148
600 16 164
599 22 186
598 26 212
597 26 238
596 29 267
595 32 299
594 22 321
593 24 345
592 43 388
591 23 411
590 40 451
589 34 485
588 37 522
587 40 562
586 30 592
585 44 636
584 47 683
583 47 730
582 51 781
581 47 828
580 56 884
579 55 939
578 72 1011
577 71 1082
576 67 1149
575 65 1214
574 77 1291
573 64 1355
572 83 1438
571 68 1506
570 79 1585
569 86 1671
568 84 1755
567 82 1837
566 86 1923
565 72 1995
564 88 2083
563 73 2156
562 82 2238
561 92 2330
560 115 2445
559 86 2531
558 87 2618
557 93 2711
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分数 人数 累计人数
556 103 2814
555 88 2902
554 81 2983
553 87 3070
552 80 3150
551 79 3229
550 86 3315
549 77 3392
548 82 3474
547 83 3557
546 86 3643
545 85 3728
544 92 3820
543 79 3899
542 93 3992
541 91 4083
540 69 4152
539 87 4239
538 69 4308
537 77 4385
536 74 4459
535 68 4527
534 76 4603
533 63 4666
532 68 4734
531 63 4797
530 76 4873
529 55 4928
528 56 4984
527 56 5040
526 50 5090
525 53 5143
524 61 5204
523 53 5257
522 53 5310
521 51 5361
520 45 5406
519 52 5458
518 44 5502
517 53 5555
516 40 5595
515 51 5646
514 34 5680
513 29 5709
512 40 5749
511 41 5790
510 30 5820
509 24 5844
508 37 5881
507 26 5907
506 22 5929
505 26 5955
504 25 5980
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